
 

 

Year 6 Exams      2nd SEMESTER  -  2018/2019 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

Periklis Pialoglou                Philippe Neycken 
Stellvertr. Direktor OS               Educational advisor 

Friday 07 June 08.05 – 15.40 
13.15 - 15.30 

Normal lessons 
Economy 

 
Aula 

Monday 10 June                                                Bank holiday 

Tuesday 11 June 08.15 – 10.30 
12.30 – 14.45 

Geography 4 
Chemistry 

Conference room 
Conference room 

Wednesday 12 June 08.15 – 10.30 
12.30 – 14.45 

Language 2 
Physics 

Aula 

Aula 

Thursday 13 June 08.15 – 10.30 
12.30 – 15.30 

Biology 4  
Art 4 

Aula 
Aula 

Friday 14 June 08.15 – 11.15 Language 1 
 

Aula 

Monday 17 June 09.00 – 09.45 
11.45 – 13.15  
11.45 – 14.00 

Math 3 and 5 (without calc.) 
Math 3 (with calc.) 
Math 5 (with calc.) 

Aula 

Tuesday 18 June 08.15 – 10.30 
12.30 – 14.45 
12.30 – 15.30  

History 
Language 3 
L1-Advanced 

Aula 
Aula 
Aula 

Wednesday 19 June 08.15 – 09.45 
08.15 – 11.15 
13.15 – 15.30 

Philosophy 2 
Philosophy 4 
Language 4 

Aula 
Aula 
Aula 

Thursday 20 June                                                 Bank holiday 

Friday 21 June Normal lessons 


